
SkytteOnline.se (2014-07-16 14:17:22)

SM Fältskytte KH 2014

Patrull : 1  -  Fr 2014-07-25 08:00

Fi. Namn Förening Kl.

1 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs SS Sen

2 Anders Petersson Älmhults SF Sen

3 Martin Andersson Skultuna SkF Sen

4 Mattias Andersson Skultuna SkF Sen

5 Filip Andersson Västerås Frivilliga SSF Sen

6 Stefan Andersson Västerås Frivilliga SSF Sen

7 Richard Arbrink Västerås Frivilliga SSF Vet

8 Dan Ollila Västerås Frivilliga SSF KF15
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11  

12  
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Patrull : 2  -  Fr 2014-07-25 08:15

Fi. Namn Förening Kl.

1 Fabian Heden-SvenssonSkultuna SkF KF17

2 Samuel Lässman Skultuna SkF KF15

3 Elise  Johansson Roasjö SKF KF15

4 Kasper Johansson Roasjö SKF Sen

5 Zandra Jönsson PetterssonRoasjö SKF KF15

6 Johan Jönsson/PetterssonRoasjö SKF Sen

7 Jonas Pettersson Roasjö SKF KF13

8 Robin  Andersson Skänninge SG Sen

9 Roland Berg Skänninge SG Sen

10 Lars Ingesson Skänninge SG Vet

11 Jan Lorin Skänninge SG Vet

12 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe SF Sen
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SM Fältskytte KH 2014

Patrull : 3  -  Fr 2014-07-25 08:30

Fi. Namn Förening Kl.

1 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud SF Sen

2 Ivan Andersson Norrskedika-Forsmark SkFVet

3 Madeleine Runarsson Norrskedika-Forsmark SkFSen

4 Jan Söderlund Norrskedika-Forsmark SkFSen

5 Susanne Forslund Nyköpings SG Sen

6 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors SF KF13

7 Rasmus Fredriksson Ramselefors SF KF13

8 Patrik Andersson Rasbo SkF KF17

9 Christer Jansson Rasbo SkF Sen

10 Roger Andersson S 3 SKIF Sen

11 Emma Wallerström Ununge SF Sen

12 Jan Wallerström Ununge SF Sen
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Patrull : 4  -  Fr 2014-07-25 08:45

Fi. Namn Förening Kl.

1 Niklas Henriksson Heby SkF Sen

2 Bo Högberg Höörs SF Vet

3 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby SF Sen

4 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby SF Vet

5 Hans  Eriksson Kila SKG Vet

6 Peter Eriksson Kila SKG Sen

7 Jonny Fritzon Kinneveds SF Sen

8 Simon Fritzon Kinneveds SF KF13

9 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamns SkF Vet

10 Ebba Eriksson Kristinehamns SkF KF17

11 Sven-Erik Palm Kristinehamns SkF Vet

12 Emanuel Söderlund Kristinehamns SkF KF17
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SM Fältskytte KH 2014

Patrull : 5  -  Fr 2014-07-25 09:00

Fi. Namn Förening Kl.

1 Bo Dahlén Finspongs SG Vet

2 Niklas Moberg Finspongs SG Sen

3 Sölve Pihl Finspongs SG Vet

4 Michael Svensson Finspongs SG Sen

5 Camilla Oskarsson Gammalstorps SKF Sen

6 Johan Yngvesson Gammalstorps SKF Sen

7 Christer Pettersson Gyttorps SSK Vet

8 Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs SG Vet

9 Lennart Högenberg Hajom SkF Vet

10 Torbjörn Ericson Harakers SkF Vet

11 Jan Eriksson Harakers SkF Vet

12 Bengt Lundgren Harakers SkF Vet
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Patrull : 6  -  Fr 2014-07-25 09:15

Fi. Namn Förening Kl.

1 Per Klemmedsson Christianstads Sks Sen

2 Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstads Sks Sen

3 Alf Sellin Enköpings SkG Vet

4 Östen Tarland Eslövs SG Vet

5 Lars Lindgren Fagersta USKF Vet

6 Per-Erik Nyström Fagersta USKF Vet

7 Andreas Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge SF Sen

8 Håkan Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge SF Sen

9 Johan Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge SF Sen

10 Hans Yngvard Furulunds SF Vet

11 Mikael Andersson Gamleby SG Sen

12 Sandra Pettersson Gillberga-Lista SkF Sen
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SM Fältskytte KH 2014

Patrull : 7  -  Fr 2014-07-25 09:30

Fi. Namn Förening Kl.

1 Bengt Olov GabrielssonRommeheds SkF Vet

2 Tom Olsson Orsa SG Vet

3 Alf Edin Ale SkF Vet

4 Donald Johansson Ale SkF Vet

5 Herman Lamekson Berga USKF Sen

6 Erik Sundqvist Berga USKF Sen

7 Ludwig Wässman Björksta USKF Sen

8 Oscar Wässman Björksta USKF KF17

9 Carl Hans Bertil KarlssonKöinge SKF Vet

10 Evelina Karaus Köinge SKF Sen

11 Emanuel Carlsson Köinge SKF Sen

12 Thomas Magnusson Köinge SKF Sen
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Patrull : 8  -  Fr 2014-07-25 09:45

Fi. Namn Förening Kl.

1 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna SkF Sen

2 Åke Arbrink Rosersbergs SkF Vet

3 Christer Berntsson Varbergs SF Sen

4 Patrik Nilsson Gunnarsjö SF Sen

5 Jörgen Gustafsson Varbergs SF Sen

6 Bo Wiqvist BW-Shooters SkF Vet

7 Johan Stenborg Bälinge-Jumkil SkF KF15

8 Olle Funning Bälinge-Jumkil SkF KF15

9 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil SkF Vet

10 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil SkF Sen

11 Henning Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil SkF KF17

12 Erik Dahlen Bälinge-Jumkil SkF Sen
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SM Fältskytte KH 2014

Patrull : 9  -  Fr 2014-07-25 10:00

Fi. Namn Förening Kl.

1 Kristian Rossi Ultuna SkF Sen

2 Leif Sandberg Kalix SkF Sen

3 Josefin Sandberg Ultuna SkF Sen

4 Tommy Einarö Almunge-Länna SkF Sen

5 Åke Gustafsson Almunge-Länna SkF Sen

6 Börje Kjellberg Almunge-Länna SkF Vet

7 Peter Löv Almunge-Länna SkF Sen

8 Alf Wendle Almunge-Länna SkF Vet

9 Ann-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Länna SkF Sen

10 Björn Brindefalk Össeby-Garn SkF Sen

11 Anders Hansson Öved-Östraby SF Sen

12 Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby SF Sen

2014-07-16 14:17:22

Patrull : 10  -  Fr 2014-07-25 10:15

Fi. Namn Förening Kl.

1 Mattias Lydén Ingelstad SK Sen

2 Mattias Pettersson Ingelstad SK KF17

3 Johanna Andersson Jönköpings SG KF13

4 Kjell Andersson Jönköpings SG Sen

5 Magnus Gustafsson Jönköpings SG Sen

6 Fredrik Karlsson Jönköpings SG Sen

7 Johan Tangsjö Jönköpings SG Sen

8 Emelie Björkman Södra Mark & Skene SkFKF15

9 Villiam Johansson Södra Mark & Skene SkFKF17

10 Maria Knutsson Södra Mark & Skene SkFKF17

11 Arvid Käck Södra Mark & Skene SkFKF17

12 Emma Käck Södra Mark & Skene SkFSen
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SM Fältskytte KH 2014

Patrull : 11  -  Fr 2014-07-25 10:30

Fi. Namn Förening Kl.

1 Leif Danielsson Värnamo SkF Vet

2 Eddie Johansson Värnamo SkF KF17

3 Leif Andersson Trosa-Vagnhärad SG Vet

4 Torbjörn Engqvist Trosa-Vagnhärad SG Vet

5 Anders Hasselgren Trosa-Vagnhärad SG Sen

6 Lars-Gunnar Hedström Trosa-Vagnhärad SG Vet

7 Ulf Linden Trosa-Vagnhärad SG Vet

8 Mikael Berkelund Åtvids SG Sen

9 Peter Berkelund Åtvids SG Vet

10 Fredrik Gustafsson Åtvids SG Sen

11 Anders Magnusson Ålems SF Sen

12 Johannes Magnusson Ålems SF Sen
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Patrull : 12  -  Fr 2014-07-25 10:45

Fi. Namn Förening Kl.

1 Roger Adermark Österhaninge SkF Sen

2 Dennis Pettersson Österhaninge SkF Sen

3 Claes Carlstrand Vrenaortens SG Vet

4 Hanna Heydorn Vrenaortens SG KF15

5 Peter Hugsén Vrenaortens SG Vet

6 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens SG Vet

7 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens SG Vet

8 Hans-Erik Olsson Vrenaortens SG Sen

9 Benny Svensson Värö SF Sen

10 Johanna Nyman Ängelholms SF Sen

11 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå SF Vet

12 Christer Wulff Veinge-Eldsberga SF Vet
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SM Fältskytte KH 2014

Patrull : 13  -  Fr 2014-07-25 11:00

Fi. Namn Förening Kl.

1 Arne Bergström Härnösands Skf Vet

2 Bo Forsberg Moälven/Modo SkF Vet

3 Emil Bergström Härnösands Skf Sen

4 John Lindgren Umeå Skytteförening Vet

5 Gösta Hermansson Härnösands Skf Vet

6 Sören Fredriksson Örsundsbro SkF Vet

7 Bosse Johansson Härnösands Skf Vet

8 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo SkF Vet

9 Karl Sillén Virsbo SkF Vet

10 David Stadig Virsbo SkF Sen

11 Rolf Lindbäck Vännäs SF Vet

12  
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SM2014 - Fältskytte KH

Tävlingsdag: 2014-07-25

Lag tävling: F.Lag
 
 
Ale SkF 1  

 Edin, Alf 1587144 Vet

 Johansson, Donald 1563811 Vet
 
Almunge-Länna SkF 1  

 Wendle, Ann-Sofie 443701 Sen

 Gustafsson, Åke 1092282 Sen
 
Almunge-Länna SkF 2  

 Löv, Peter 2037733 Sen

 Einarö, Tommy 1094000 Sen
 
Almunge-Länna SkF 3  

 Kjellberg, Börje 443642 Vet

 Wendle, Alf 443700 Vet
 
Berga USKF 1  

 Lamekson, Herman 750965 Sen

 Sundqvist, Erik 750962 Sen
 
Christianstads Sks 1  

 Klemmedsson, Viktor 20010110 Sen

 Klemmedsson, Per 1521050 Sen
 
Fagersta USKF 1  

 Lindgren, Lars 1003435 Vet

 Nyström, Per-Erik 1018387 Vet
 
Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 1  

 Christensson, Andreas 679589 Sen

 Christensson, Johan 477425 Sen
 
Finspongs SG 1  

 Svensson, Michael 1502297 Sen

 Moberg, Niklas 418486 Sen
 
Finspongs SG 2  

 Pihl, Sölve 741514 Vet

 Dahlén, Bo 1166583 Vet



 
Gammalstorps SKF 1  

 Oskarsson, Camilla 1016689 Sen

 Yngvesson, Johan 537577 Sen
 
Harakers SkF 1  

 Ericson, Torbjörn 1721279 Vet

 Eriksson, Jan 1632490 Vet
 
Härnösands Skf 1  

 Bergström, Arne 1542456 Vet

 Bergström, Emil 1542458 Sen
 
Härnösands Skf 2  

 Johansson, Bosse 1550441 Vet

 Hermansson, Gösta 1554903 Vet
 
Jönköpings SG 1  

 Gustafsson, Magnus 503394 Sen

 Karlsson, Fredrik 111519 Sen
 
Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 1  

 Gustavsson, Johan 1542787 Sen

 Knoblauch, Bo 855206 Vet
 
Kristinehamns SkF 1  

 Edvinsson, Leif 610828 Vet

 Palm, Sven-Erik 610874 Vet
 
Köinge SKF 1  

 Magnusson, Thomas 1556449 Sen

 Carlsson, Emanuel 971196 Sen
 
Köinge SKF 2  

 Karlsson, Carl Hans Bertil 102560 Vet

 Karaus, Evelina 440264 Sen
 
Norrskedika-Forsmark SkF 1  

 Andersson, Ivan 1072385 Vet

 Söderlund, Jan 1401591 Sen



 
Ununge SF 1  

 Wallerström, Jan 1114927 Sen

 Wallerström, Emma 1114929 Sen
 
Varbergs SF 1  

 Gustafsson, Jörgen 1826847 Sen

 Berntsson, Christer 1021557 Sen
 
Virsbo SkF 1  

 Sillén, Karl 3877 Vet

 Stadig, David 409895 Sen
 
Vrenaortens SG 1  

 Karlsson, Torbjörn 539980 Vet

 Carlstrand, Claes 1141555 Vet
 
Ålems SF 1  

 Magnusson, Anders 1112813 Sen

 Magnusson, Johannes 524630 Sen
 
Åtvids SG 1  

 Berkelund, Mikael 1400060 Sen

 Gustafsson, Fredrik 557444 Sen
 
Öved-Östraby SF 1  

 Olsson, Jan-Ola 1018430 Sen

 Hansson, Anders 488479 Sen
SkytteOnline.se : 2014-07-16 14:21:25


